
TIMES  CLASS  RIDER_NAME Rider No  BS Horse  Horse_Name

PLEASE WEAR FACE COVERINGS INDOORS AT ALL TIMES

WARM UP ARENA OPEN 9am

09:20 CR Clare Hunter Kimano c

09:22 CR helen Grime easy dalite 1

09:24 CR Jessica Quine Lalu TW

09:26 CR Billy Davison Otto

09:28 CR Sally Gillespie Gringos legacy 

09:30 CR Emma Brannen Lafayette N

10:00 1A Clare Hunter 101990 434924 Kimano c

10:02 1A Sally  Gillespie 86339 83583 Gringos legacy 

10:04 1A Emma Brannen 434230 Lafayette N

10:06 1A Billy Davison 30910 434816 Otto

10:08 1A Helen Grime 67532 424204 easy dalite 1

10:10 1A Beth Lach 110875 430754 Je Taime II

10:12 1A Alanah Scott 172607 387767 Petra

10:14 1A Jessica McCarthy 162469 420638 Rocheby Yorkshire Pride

10:16 1A Gabriella  DAmbrosio 136827 434741 Cashallco

10:18 1A Ceilidh Nicholson 97259 432156 Ole Gunnar 

10:20 1B NINA SAUNDERS 155227 352375 ILAR MAX

10:22 1B Sophie Clark 162080 414957 Venezuela DH Z

10:24 1A Malandra Durham 116960 429797 Kismet I S 

10:26 1A Morgann Henderson 123729 431073 Bamalam

10:28 1A kerry dicken 161027 HSCVP Dancing lad

10:30 1A Julie Richardson 60262 436033 Smart boy jack

10:32 1A Lucy Hixson 174036 RWSOV Copperhall Barney

10:34 1B Amy  Fife 99919 398785 Joe dwerse hagen 

10:36 1A Jessica Crosby 109464 434763 Silvardo 434763

10:38 1A Russell  Wright 62204 435912 CSF Everymans Desire 

10:56 2 Kerry dicken 161027 431881 Keety i

10:58 2 Amy Fife 99919 398785 Joe dwerse hagen 



TIMES  CLASS  RIDER_NAME Rider No  BS Horse  Horse_Name

PLEASE WEAR FACE COVERINGS INDOORS AT ALL TIMES

11:00 2 Ceilidh Nicholson 97259 432156 Ole Gunnar 

11:02 2 Abi Leadbetter 143040 434170 Hearts Cruise

11:04 2 Russell  Wright 62204 435912 CSF Everymans Desire 

11:06 2 Naomi  Hall  WD/MOTX 160165 430298 Foxfolly double joker 

11:08 2 Jessica Quine 114148 434270 Lalu TW

11:10 2 Josh Riley 149611 427071 Briarwood Shadow

11:12 2 summer tones 152690 428266 Cassie SL May need led in

11:14 2 Alanah Scott 172607 387767 Petra

11:16 2 Michelle  macdonald 59698 416701 Survivors choice 

11:18 2 Georgina Teece 135855 410172 Faerie Salakadu

11:20 2 Jessica Crosby 109464 434763 Silvardo 

11:22 2 Gabriella  DAmbrosio 136827 434741 Cashallco

11:24 2 Ella Carr Smith 172160 434314 Chinook's Sapphire Eclipse

11:26 2 Charlotte  Arnold Gibson 120956 435602 Emmoru 

11:28 2 EDIE SHOTTON TKT TKT Joey 

11:46 3 Ella Carr Smith 172160 434314 Chinook's Sapphire Eclipse

11:48 3 Georgina Teece 135855 410172 Faerie Salakadu

11:50 3 Amy  Fife 99919 349609 Springfield 

11:52 3 Emma Brannen 380407 Caliber 111 

11:54 3 NINA SAUNDERS 155227 352375 ILAR MAX

11:56 3 Jessica Quine 114148 433356 Lionel III

11:58 3 Josh Riley 149611 427071 Briarwood shadow 

12:00 3 Emily Jackson 167854 433256 Chaccos Land

12:02 3 Arabella  Thomson 135890 399286 French lace

12:04 3 Stevie Crosby 110752 432754 TGF Asterix in Colour

12:06 3 Molly Oman 168056 97815 SGS BEJEWEL

ARENA MAINTENANCE THEN COURSE WALK

12:38 4 Stevie Crosby 110752 424434 TGF Junior



TIMES  CLASS  RIDER_NAME Rider No  BS Horse  Horse_Name

PLEASE WEAR FACE COVERINGS INDOORS AT ALL TIMES

12:41 4 Charlotte  Arnold Gibson 120956 430808 Emerald blue 

12:44 4 Charlotte Ash 122654 432474 Preben Van De Doornakkers

12:47 4 summer tones 152690 428266 Cassie SL May need led in

12:50 4 Abi Leadbetter 143040 434170 Hearts Cruise

12:53 4 Arabella Thomson 135890 399286 French Lace

12:56 4 Michelle  macdonald 59698 416701 Survivors choice 

12:59 4 Stevie Crosby 110752 428110 Balou Belle

13:02 4 Ellie Fannan 138283 430424 Windy ridge Mcconkey 

13:05 4 Katie  Tasker 156162 382442 Ballygar Boy

13:08 4 Jessica Crosby 109464 42 3952 Bourani 

13:11 4 Harry Wood 132486 424574 Elvis C

13:14 4 Jess Howard 434763 429060 MPF Aristella Z

13:17 4 Stevie Crosby 110752 432288 Crash D'Meers Z

13:20 4 Charlotte  Arnold Gibson 120956 425595 Joscayo m 

13:23 4 Charlotte Ash 122654 416368 Santender

13:40 5 Morgann Henderson 123729 333849 Vladimir D09

13:42 5 Fern Holmes 107853 401940 Tonagh high fashion 

13:44 5 Mark Ayre 5215 418951 Mayfield Rocky 

13:46 5 Molly Oman 168056 432586 Kec pixxie

13:48 5 Alison Brown 92961 415799 Penny Farthing VI

13:50 5 Jessica Howard 127916 405639 Manderville Crescendo

13:52 5 madeleine lancaster vall 160220 367747 lux fabulous

14:10 6 Charlotte  Arnold Gibson 120956 430808 Emerald blue 

14:12 6 Ellie Fannan 138283 430424 Windy ridge Mcconkey 

14:14 6 Molly Oman 168056 407044 Kec pixxie

14:16 6 Katie Tasker 156162 382442 Ballygar Boy

14:18 6 Jessica Crosby 109464 40 6339 Harvey

14:20 6 Morgann Henderson 123729 402569 SSH Leagh 

14:22 6 Jess Howard 434763 429060 MPF Aristella Z

14:24 6 Stevie Crosby 110752 432288 Crash D'Meers Z

14:26 6 Alison Brown 92961 415799 Penny Farthing VI

14:28 6 Harry  Wood 133486 425224 Johidoki 

14:30 6 Ellie  Fannan 138283 417468 Diamond cruise v 

14:32 6 Charlotte  Arnold Gibson 120956 435553 ABC Caruso 

14:50 7 Ellie  Fannan 138283 417468 Diamond cruise v


